VOTING MEMBERS AND JUNIOR ORGANISER 2024

CLUB NAME/ EMAIL NAME/ EMAIL
VOTING JUNIOR
Member Organiser
Beeston Peter ptbaugusta@gmail.com Ben benny.adams@ntlworld.com
Fields Benson Adams
Brierley Liam brierleyforestgc@gmail.com Derek degi@hempel.com
Forest Stoppar Gillings
d
Bulwell Forest Tim tparker324@btinternet.com
Parker
Chilwell Craig manager@chilwellmanorgolfclub.co.u Clive juniors@chilwellmanorgolfclub.
Manor George | K Smith co.uk
College Pines | Michael | office@collegepinesgc.com No Juniors
Beaham
Coxmoor Colin secretary@coxmoorgolfclub.co.uk | Simon Simon.marshall@Im-pm.co.uk
Bee Marshall
Edwalton Philip ljanetgilbertbarker@tiscali.co.uk No Juniors
Barker
Kilton Forest Kev kevrosek@aol.co.uk Tony Tony.tomlinson@bpl.org.
Rose Tomlinso uk
n
Leen Valley Paul leenvalley@live.co.uk No Juniors
Clare
Mansfield Simon simonhighfield@icloud.com No Juniors
Woodhouse Highfiel
d
Mapperley
Newark Kirsty golfshop@newarkgolfclub.co.uk Rob Hall opsmanager@newarkgolfclub.c
McDona o.uk
Id
Norwood Park Ron manager@norwoodgolf.co.uk Craig & Wilsoncl78@gmail.com
Beckett Claire Tom.warnock08@hotmail.co.uk
Wilson
Nottingham Graham | Graham1952 64@hotmail.co.uk No Juniors
City Smith
The Brian Knowlesbrian737@gmail.com David david@itmakessense.net
Nottinghamsh | Knowles Murden & knowlesbrian737@gmail.com
ire Brian
Knowles
Hollinwell Terry christinedilks@hotmail.com Andrew Andrew.midgley@txmgroup.co
Dilks Midgley | &
Oakmere Park Steve secretary@admiralsmens.co.uk Sandra Snewbold44@gmail.com
Admirals Mee Newbold
Oakmere Jim jimgolfsec@live.com
Commanders Taylor
Radcliffe on Richard richard@richardstrange.net Nigel
Trent Strange Taylor manptaylor@talktalk.net
Ramsdale Mark handicaps@ramsdaleparkgolfclub. Will headpro@ramsdalepark
Park Northern co.uk Davies gc.co.uk
Retford Stuart office@retfordgolfclub.co.uk James jamesfreeman@sky.com
Moore Freeman
Ruddington Adrian adrian@theconwayhouse.com Martin martin@ccmkgas.co.uk
Grange Conway Richards

on
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Rufford Park lan Clanp@btinternet.com Mark Simmons.m@talktalk.nett
Robinson Simmons
Rushcliffe Roger Roger.pooled@btinternet.com Richard rich@kapok88.com
Poole Annable
Serlby Park Martin | comps@serlbypark.co.uk No Juniors
Gee
Sherwood Roy rfharris@doctors.org.uk Peter peter@transrap.co.uk
Forest Harris Yorston
Southwell Lin LinjenkinsO@gmail.com No Juniors
Jenkins
Springwater Graham | Roberts.mooreroad@ntlworld.com No Juniors
Roberts
SOTW Dale manager@stantongolfclub.co.uk
Corrin
Trent Lock Carl Carl.gelder@hotmail.co.uk
Gelder
Wollaton Park | Richard | richardhughcolman@gmail.com
Colema
n
Worksop Simon thesecretary@worksopgolfclub.c lain lain.stjohn3@btinternet.com
Booth | om StJohn
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